
Ilene Gallo, Senior Marilee Mortenson, Senior Dara Wheeler, Senior Mike Brady, Senior
(619) 688-6976 (916) 653-3758 (916) 653-2355 (916) 653-0158
illene.gallo@dot.ca.gov marilee.mortenson@dot.ca.gov dara.wheeler@dot.ca.gov mike.brady@dot.ca.gov

La Nae Van Valen, Senior Vahid Nowshiravan, Acting Senior Steve Prey Andrew Knapp
(916) 657-4458 (916) 654-2618 (916) 445-1025 (916) 651-8202
LaNae.VanValen@dot.ca.gov vahid.nowshiravan@dot.ca.gov steve.prey@dot.ca.gov andrew.knapp@dot.ca.gov

Erin Thompson David Ipps Kevin Tucker Bob Cervantas
(916) 654-2596 (916) 651-8197 (916) 653-4097 (916) 653-3635
erin.burns@dot.ca.gov david.ipps@dot.ca.gov kevin.tucker@dot.ca.gov robert.cervantas@dot.ca.gov

Priscilla Martinez-Velez Tyler Monson Rodney Tavitas Alana Hitchcock
(916) 651-8196 (916) 653-9088 (916) 653-1069 (916) 653-4665
priscilla.martinez-velez@dot.ca.gov tyler.monson@dot.ca.gov rodney.travitas@dot.ca.gov alana.hitchcock@dot.ca.gov

Martha Martinez Laura Pennebaker Julia Biggar Bob Cervantas
(916) 651-6010 (916) 653-9367 (916) 654-6344 (916) 653-3635
martha.m.martinez@dor.ca.gov laura.pennebaker@dot.ca.gov julia.vojtech@dot.ca.gov robert.cervantas@dot.ca.gov

Mr. Walter "Butch" Waidelich Ms. Leslie T. Rogers Mr. Wayne Nastri Mr. Kanu Patel, Area Road Engineer
Division Administrator Regional Administrator Regional Administrator Pacific Region Office
Federal Highway Administration Federal Transit Administration Environmental Protection Agency Bureau of Indian Affairs
650 Capitol Mall, Suite 4-100 201 Mission Street, Suite 1650 75 Hawthorne Street 2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA  95814 San Francisco, CA  94105 San Francisco, CA  94105 Sacramento, CA  95814
(916) 498-5001 (415) 744-3133 (415) 947-8702 (916) 978-6033
Fax (916) 498-5008 Fax (415) 744-2726 Fax (415) 947-3581 Fax (916) 744-7710
gene.fong@dot.ca.gov leslie.rogers@fta.dot.gov nastri.wayne@epa.gov kanu.patel@bia.gov

Ms. Sue Kiser, Chief Mr. Ray Sukys, Director Ms. Debbie Jordan , Director
Director, Planning Office of Planning Air Division
and Right of Way and Program Development Environmental Protection Agency
Federal Highway Administration Federal Transit Administration 75 Hawthorne Street
650 Capitol Mall, Suite 4-100 201 Mission Street Suite 1650 San Francisco, CA  94105
Sacramento, CA  95814 San Francisco, CA  94105 (415) 972-3133
(916) 498-5009 (415) 744-3115 Fax (415) 947-3581
Fax (916) 498-5008 Fax (415) 744-2726 jordan.debbie@epa.gov
sue.kiser@dot.gov ray.sukys@fta.dot.gov
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Federal Agency Contacts

Regional Planning 

Garth Hopkins, Chief  (916) 654-8175 garth.hopkins@dot.ca.gov
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